Wild Marsh Cup 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200
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62 Robey, Paul (1M V) 62 1M V 44 43 47 49 183 Runner UP 4 boxes of shells
22 Korin, Steve (1M V) 22 1M V 43 46 44 48 181 Master Cup Tie Breaker
94 Halbakken Curt (1M V) 94 1M V 45 48 44 44 181 Tie Breaker
71 Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71 1M 0 45 45 47 42 179

17 Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17 1M SSV 47 41 43 46 177

4 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4 1IM V 42 46 43 45 176

50 Erickson Hans (1M ) 50 1M 0 41 43 45 46 175

56 Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56 1M 0 44 42 42 47 175

67 Field, Dan (1M) 67 1M 0 37 47 44 47 175

11 Reisdorph Glenn (1M-SV) 11 1M SV 44 45 42 41 172

74 Bohn Marc (1M) 74 1IM 0 41 42 43 46 172

75 Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75 1IM V39 45 43 45 172

64 Noel Jim (1M SSV) 64 1M SSV 40 44 42 45 171

14 Rains Todd( 1M V)14 1IM V 40 39 43 48 170

48 Wannebo, Tom (1M V) 48 1M V 37 44 40 49 170

6 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6 1M 0 41 41 43 44 169

72 Dayton, Jon (1M) 72 1MIM 0 41 42 42 44 169

58 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58 1M V 41 39 41 44 165

23 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23 1M V 36 40 46 41 163

21 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21 1M SSV 36 40 43 43 162

76 Munkvold Cal (1M V) 76 1M V 40 40 39 43 162

42 Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42 1M 0 40 42 36 43 161

49 Steffen Bob (1M ) 49 1M 0 36 44 36 42 158

68 Wiederholt John ( 2AA V) 68 2AA V40 42 42 46 170 Class AACup
7 Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7 2AA V39 43 40 45 167

28 Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28 2AA V42 41 39 41 163

5 Anderson, Greg (2AA-V)5 2AA V 34 44 43 41 162

65 Dufour Peter 2AA) 65 2AA 0 40 34 42 44 160

40 Peters, Greg (2AA) 40 2AA 0 36 41 41 41 159

120 Smith Bob (2AA SV ) 120 2AA SSV 36 41 38 42 157

38 Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38 2AA SSV 35 37 42 39 153

18 Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18 2AA SSV 35 38 36 43 152

24 Goodwin Gary (2AA-SSV) 24 2AA SSV 39 39 35 39 152

118 Goers Kenneth (2AA SSV) 118 2AA SSV 37 39 34 41 151

83 Bunes Taylor (A) 83 A 0 41 45 45 45 176 Class A Cup
39 WasDyke, Joel (A) 39 A 0 43 40 42 44 169

52 Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52 A V 42 44 41 41 168

13 Rains Kyle( A )13 A 0 36 42 41 42 161

69 Wiederholt Paul (A V) 69 A V 42 38 42 39 161

16 Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16 A 0 36 41 41 42 160

27 Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27 A V 39 43 33 44 159

59 Andrews, Cody (A) 59 A 0 39 38 35 40 152



Wild Marsh Cup

3
19
44
98
25

2
47
32
70
95
31
30
20
43

116
15
80
63
57
46
45
29
60
37

1

81
115
99
114
61
55
122
41
54
117
51
33
12
53
93
97
124
92
79
91
96
123
119

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200
Champions

Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Furuli, Steve ( A SV) 44
Gregerson Rick (B)98
Swanson, Ben (B SJ) 25
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Austin Mike (B V) 95
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Pasch Roger ( B SSV) 43
Stout Adam (C ) 116
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Blum Brzd (C ) 80
Boegeman, John ( C SV) 63
Deeb, Daniel ( C ) 57
Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46
Norell Phillip (C ) 45
Neshiem, Pam (C LSV) 29
Berg, Al ( C SSV)60

Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37

Thompson, Douglas (C) V 1
Souba, Jonathan (D) 81
Hannahs, Robert (D) 115
Barr John (D) 99

Clyde Paul (D SV) 114
Olson, Darrin (D) 61
Johnson David (D ) 55
Costello Patrick (D ) 122
Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
Wagstrom Andy ( D ) 54
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Mclarnon Patrick (D ) 51
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12
Hemly, Brent (H ) 53
Delany, Tom (H) 93
Kempench Craig (H) 97
Meyer Andrew (H) 124
Shannon Rick (H) 92
Blum Brook (H) 79
Conroy, Mark (H) 91
Reger, Tom (H) 96
Bergman Eric (H) 123
Stangl Rachel (H) 119
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Wild Marsh Cup

NSCA #
520653
539604
541482
641470
500371

531789
547319
501626
620200
501708
620228
557815
627032
638807
614026
638099
537821
505554
653350
539607
535437
614389
534476
649611
603543
602419
666424
666425
534088
514957
526536
551881
630344
603550
538898
550162
622067
524868
621246
505181
607740
625365
673689
615310

One trophy awarded. Top awards take presidence over concurrents.

» P Shooter #

114
117
17
64
21
120
38
18
24
118
3
19
31
43
37
41
25
29

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200
Concurrents only awards

Name

Halbakken Curt (1M V) 94
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Rains Todd ( 1M V) 14
Wannebo, Tom (1M V) 48

Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Munkvold Cal (1M V) 76
Wiederholt John ( 2AA V) 68
Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Anderson, Greg (2AA-V) 5
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Wiederholt Paul (A V) 69
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Austin Mike (B V) 95
Thompson, Douglas (C) V 1
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
Reisdorph Glenn (1M-SV) 11
Furuli, Steve ( A SV) 44
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Boegeman, John ( C SV) 63
Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46
Clyde Paul (D SV) 114
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Noel Jim (1M SSV) 64
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Smith Bob (2AA SV ) 120
Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38

Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18

Goodwin Gary (2AA-SSV) 24

Goers Kenneth (2AA SSV) 118

Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Pasch Roger ( B SSV) 43

Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37

Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
Swanson, Ben (B SJ) 25
Neshiem, Pam (C LSV) 29
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Total WM 200

181 Vet Cup
176
172
170
170

165
163
162
170
167
163
162
168
161
159
155
146
117
29
172
74
158
150
70
159
154
142
123
177
171
162
157
153
152
152
151
133
74
142
59
30
136
166 Sub Jr Cup
145 Lady Cup

SVet Cup

SSVet Cup



iattarsh Gop 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200
Concurrents only awards

If you received an award for HOA, Runner Up and Class and are a Concurrent, we give the award to the next in line.

Ties resolved by random station draw, straight run counting backwards.



Wild Marsh Cup

NSCA #
605440
622951
524475
539604
551882
547319
620200

620228
609609
638320
627032
638807
524351
614026
609258
614389
534476
680391
677543
551458
602419
671488
643054
Hunter
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15
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46

115
99
93

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200
Class Money

Name

Markworth Gabe (1M) 77
Robey, Paul (1M V) 62
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Field, Dan (1M) 67
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Wiederholt John ( 2AA V) 68
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Wiederholt Paul (A V) 69
Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Stout Adam (C ) 116
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Deeb, Daniel (C ) 57
Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46
Hannahs, Robert (D) 115
Barr John (D) 99

Delany, Tom (H) 93
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Total WM 200

185
183
181
176
175
163
170

163
159
176
168
161
160
159
163
158
150
166
164
158
154
162
160
158

Payout
$60.00

$30.00

$50.00

$30.00

$40.00

$20.00

SR A A A A A A A A aadaadaa A aa A aaa Class Money entries

$10.00
24  $240.00



Wild Marsh Cup

NSCA #
605440
622951
524475
659304
539604
638320
551882
641470
500371
627032
531789
677543
547319
620228
609258
501626
647998
524351
643054
609609
614026
614389
551458
551881
602419
538898
550162
675405
534476
621246
666425
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

 Shooter #

57

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200
Lewis Money

Name

Markworth Gabe (1M) 77
Robey, Paul (1M V) 62
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Bunes Taylor (A) 83

Field, Dan (1M) 67

Rains Todd( 1M V) 14
Wannebo, Tom (1M V) 48
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Munkvold Cal (1M V) 76
Rains Kyle( A )13
Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
Barr John (D) 99

Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Deeb, Daniel ( C ) 57

120 Smith Bob (2AA SV ) 120

46
24

Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46
Goodwin Gary (2AA-SSV) 24

118 Goers Kenneth (2AA SSV) 118

45
70
31

Norell Phillip (C ) 45
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31

117 Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117

93
92
91
96

Delany, Tom (H) 93
Shannon Rick (H) 92
Conroy, Mark (H) 91
Reger, Tom (H) 96
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Total WM 200

185
183
181
179
176
176
175

170
170
168
165
164
163
163
163
162
161
160
160
159
159
158
158
157
154
152
151
151
150
142
123
158
139
137
127

Payout
$60.00
$40.00

$60.00
$40.00

$55.00
$55.00

$40.00
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35 $350.00
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621246 31 O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31 B SSV 36



mateenEe 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Green Course Punches
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NSCA #
534088
659304
520653
539607
508796
622951
524475

605440
539604
618053
547128
531789
607586
531348
641470
653671
514957
501626
541482
500371
551882
526536
547319
539340
620228
559411
620200
501708
538898
550162
609609
551881
603550
630344
557815
671755
627032
638807
524868
638320
614026
640449
535437
647998

Shooter #

118
40
120
18
38

39
52
69
19
83
27
59
44
13

Name

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Halbakken Curt (1M V) 94
Reisdorph Glenn (1M-SV) 11
Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56
Robey, Paul (1M V) 62
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Markworth Gabe (1M) 77
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Erickson Hans (1M ) 50
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72

Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Rains Todd( 1M V) 14
Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42

Noel Jim (1M SSV) 64
Munkvold Cal (1M V) 76
Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Wannebo, Tom (1M V) 48
Field, Dan (1M) 67

Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Steffen Bob (1M ) 49
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Dufour Peter 2AA) 65
Wiederholt John ( 2AA V) 68
Smalley, Jim (AA-V) 7
Goodwin Gary (2AA-SSV) 24

Goers Kenneth (2AA SSV) 118

Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Smith Bob (2AA SV ) 120

Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18

Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38
Anderson, Greg (2AA -V) 5
WasDyke, Joel (A) 39
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Wiederholt Paul (A V) 69
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Andrews, Cody (A) 59
Furuli, Steve ( A SV) 44
Rains Kyle( A )13

Class
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47
45
45
44
44
44
43

43
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
37
37
36
36
36
42
40
40
39
39
37
36
36
35
35
34
43
42
42
41
41
39
39
37
36

4 punches
2 punches
2 punches

1 punch
1 punch
1 punch

2 punches

1 punch
1 punch

2 punches

1 punch
1 punch



mateenEe 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Green Course Punches

10 524351 16 Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16 A 0 36



mateenEe 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Green Course Punches
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622067
609258
638099
673689
662066
649611
614389
649609
534476
621246
537821
505181
680391
677543
551458
603543
675405
602419
633581
615310
500375
505554
662107
671488
CLM
CLM
643054
685350
666424
678425
625365
685351
666425
666140
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

3
2
32
25
98
20
47
30
70
31
95
43
116
15
57
63
45
46
80
29
60
1
81
115
55
61
99
54
114
122
41
51
117
12
53
79
91
93
88
124
36
97
92
96
89
123
119
82

Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Swanson, Ben (B SJ) 25
Gregerson Rick (B)98
Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Tawil, Sam (B) 30
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Austin Mike (B V) 95
Pasch Roger ( B SSV) 43
Stout Adam (C ) 116
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Deeb, Daniel (C) 57
Boegeman, John ( C SV) 63
Norell Phillip (C ) 45
Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46
Blum Brzd (C ) 80
Neshiem, Pam (C LSV) 29
Berg, Al ( C SSV)60
Thompson, Douglas (C) V 1
Souba, Jonathan (D) 81
Hannahs, Robert (D) 115
Johnson David ( D ) 55
Olson, Darrin (D) 61

Barr John (D) 99
Wagstrom Andy ( D ) 54
Clyde Paul (D SV) 114
Costello Patrick (D ) 122
Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
Mclarnon Patrick (D ) 51
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12
Hemly, Brent (H ) 53
Blum Brook (H) 79
Conroy, Mark (H) 91
Delany, Tom (H) 93
Gummerson Daniel (H) 88
Meyer Andrew (H) 124
Theisen, Mike (H) 36
Kempench Craig (H) 97
Shannon Rick (H) 92
Reger, Tom (H) 96
Sarhar, Anjishnu (H) 89
Bergman Eric (H) 123
Stangl Rachel (H) 119
Delforge David (H) 82
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et 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Orange Course Punches
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NSCA #
520653
551882
539604
524475
605440
539607
659304
541482
500371
539340
514957
547128
622951
653671
508796
607586
531348
618053
534088
526536
547319
501626
641470
531789
557815
501708
620200
620228
609609
551881
538898
550162
603550
630344
559411
638320
627032
614026
647998
524351
671755
640449
638807
535437
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120
24
118
18
38
65
83
52
27
13
16
39
59
69
44

Name

Halbakken Curt (1M V) 94
Field, Dan (1M) 67

Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Markworth Gabe (1M) 77
Reisdorph Glenn (1M-SV) 11
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Wannebo, Tom (1M V) 48
Steffen Bob ( 1M ) 49

Noel Jim (1M SSV) 64
Erickson Hans (1M ) 50
Robey, Paul (1M V) 62

Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42
Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72

Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Munkvold Cal (1M V) 76
Rains Todd( 1M V) 14
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Anderson, Greg (2AA -V) 5
Smalley, Jim (AA-V) 7
Wiederholt John ( 2AA V) 68
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40

Smith Bob (2AA SV ) 120
Goodwin Gary (2AA-SSV) 24

Goers Kenneth (2AA SSV) 118
Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18

Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38
Dufour Peter 2AA) 65
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Rains Kyle( A )13
Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
WasDyke, Joel (A) 39
Andrews, Cody (A) 59
Wiederholt Paul (A V) 69
Furuli, Steve ( A SV) 44
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® & Orange 50 Cup

46
46
46
45
45

45
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
44
43
42
41
41
41
39
39
38
37
34
45
44
43
42
41
40
38
38
37

4 Punches
2 Punches
1 punch
1 punch
1 punch

2 Punches

1 punch

2 Punches

1 punch



et 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Orange Course Punches

10 622067 3 Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3 A SSV 35



et 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Orange Course Punches

1 609258 2 Lesmeister, Joe (B)2 B 0 43 1punch
2 614389 47 Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47 B SV 43 1punch
3 662066 98 Gregerson Rick (B)98 B 0 43 1punch
4 537821 95 Austin Mike (B V) 95 B vV 4

5 673689 25 Swanson, Ben (B SJ) 25 B SJ 40

6 638099 32 O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32 B v 39

7 621246 31 O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31 B SSV 38

8 534476 70 Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70 B SV 34

9 505181 43 Pasch Roger ( B SSV) 43 B SSV 32

1 551458 57 Deeb, Daniel ( C ) 57 C 0 44 2Punches
2 677543 15 Winterlin, Bryan (C) 15 C 0 43 1punch
3 633581 80 Blum Brzd (C) 80 C 0 43 1punch
4 680391 116 Stout Adam (C ) 116 C 0 43 1punch
5 675405 45 Norell Phillip (C) 45 C 0 42

6 603543 63 Boegeman, John (C SV) 63 C SV 41

7 602419 46 Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46 C Sv 38

8 615310 29 Neshiem, Pam (C LSV) 29 C LSV 36

9 500375 60 Berg, Al (C SSV)60 C 0 36

10 505554 1 Thompson, Douglas (C)V 1 C vV 30

1 662107 81 Souba, Jonathan (D) 81 D 0 45 2Punches
2 643054 99 Barr John (D) 99 D 0 44 1punch
3 666424 114 Clyde Paul (D SV) 114 D SV 42

4 671488 115 Hannahs, Robert (D) 115 D 0 40

5 CLM 55 Johnson David (D) 55 D 0 36

6 CLM 61 Olson, Darrin (D) 61 D 0 34

7 678425 122 Costello Patrick (D) 122 D 0 34

8 685350 54 Wagstrom Andy (D ) 54 D 0 33

9 666425 117 Davis Dirkes (D) SV 117 D SV 32

10 625365 41 Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41 D SSV 31

11 685351 51 Mclarnon Patrick (D ) 51 D 0 27

1 666140 12 Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12 E 0 37

1 Hunter 53 Hemly, Brent (H) 53 H 0 40

2 Hunter 97 Kempench Craig (H) 97 H 0 40

3 Hunter 92 Shannon Rick (H) 92 H 0 37

4 Hunter 79 Blum Brook (H) 79 H 0 36

5 Hunter 93 Delany, Tom (H) 93 H 0 35

6 Hunter 124 Meyer Andrew (H) 124 H 0 34

7 Hunter 91 Conroy, Mark (H) 91 H 0 33

8 Hunter 96 Reger, Tom (H) 96 H 0 33

9 Hunter 89 Sarhar, Anjishnu (H) 89 H 0 30

10 Hunter 119 Stangl Rachel (H) 119 H 0 29

11 Hunter 36 Theisen, Mike (H) 36 H 0 25

12 Hunter 82 Delforge David (H) 82 H 0 25

13 Hunter 88 Gummerson Daniel (H) 88 H 0 25

14 Hunter 123 Bergman Eric (H) 123 H 0 24



Wild Marsh Cup

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Blue Course Punches
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NSCA #
605440
622951
659304
547319
547128
524475
551882
520653
539604
618053
641470
534088
526536
531348
541482
539607
508796
514957
607586
531789
500371
501626
653671
539340
557815
630344
559411
620200
609609
501708
620228
551881
603550
538898
550162
638320
671755
638807
647998
524351
627032
640449
524868
614026

N Shooter #

120
18
24

118
83
39
69
13
16
52
59
19
27

Name

Markworth Gabe (1M) 77
Robey, Paul (1M V) 62
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Erickson Hans (1M ) 50
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Field, Dan (1M) 67
Halbakken Curt (1M V) 94
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Rains Todd ( 1M V) 14
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Reisdorph Glenn (1M-SV) 11
Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56
Noel Jim (1M SSV) 64
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Wannebo, Tom (1M V) 48
Munkvold Cal (1M V) 76
Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42

Steffen Bob (1M ) 49
Anderson, Greg (2AA -V) 5
Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38
Dufour Peter 2AA) 65
Wiederholt John ( 2AA V) 68
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Smalley, Jim (AA-V) 7
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Smith Bob (2AA SV ) 120

Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18

Goodwin Gary (2AA-SSV) 24

Goers Kenneth (2AA SSV) 118

Bunes Taylor (A) 83
WasDyke, Joel (A) 39
Wiederholt Paul (A V) 69
Rains Kyle( A )13
Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Andrews, Cody (A) 59
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
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Blue 50 Cup

49
47
47
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
36
36
43
42
42
42
41
40
39
38
36
35
34
45
42
42
41
41
41
35
33
33

punches

4 punches
2 punches
2 punches

1 punch

2 punches

1 punch
1 punch
1 punch

2 punches

1 punch
1 punch



e 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Blue Course Punches

10 622067 3 Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3 A SSV 28



Wild Marsh Cup

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Blue Course Punches
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649609
662066
673689
638099
614389
534476
609258
621246
537821
649611
680391
633581
677543
602419
603543
615310
675405
551458
500375
607740
505554
662107
671488
666425
643054
625365
CLM
678425
666424
685350
685351
653350
CLM
666140
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

30
98
25
32
47
70

31
95
20
116
80
15
46
63
29
45
57
60
37

81
115
117

99

41

61
122
114

54

51

33

55

12

53

93

97
124

91

96

79

92
123

36
119

82

Tawil, Sam (B) 30
Gregerson Rick (B)98
Swanson, Ben (B SJ) 25
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Austin Mike (B V) 95

Ron Smith ( B SV) 20

Stout Adam (C ) 116

Blum Brzd (C ) 80
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46
Boegeman, John ( C SV) 63
Neshiem, Pam (C LSV) 29
Norell Phillip (C ) 45

Deeb, Daniel (C ) 57

Berg, Al (C SSV)60

Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37

Thompson, Douglas (C) V 1
Souba, Jonathan (D) 81
Hannahs, Robert (D) 115
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Barr John (D) 99

Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
Olson, Darrin (D) 61
Costello Patrick (D ) 122
Clyde Paul (D SV) 114
Wagstrom Andy ( D ) 54
Mclarnon Patrick (D ) 51
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
Johnson David (D ) 55
Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12
Hemly, Brent (H ) 53
Delany, Tom (H) 93
Kempench Craig (H) 97
Meyer Andrew (H) 124
Conroy, Mark (H) 91
Reger, Tom (H) 96

Blum Brook (H) 79
Shannon Rick (H) 92
Bergman Eric (H) 123
Theisen, Mike (H ) 36
Stangl Rachel (H) 119
Delforge David (H) 82
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47
47
45
42
41
41
39
38
36
33
46
42
41
41
41
39
39
37
34
30
28
46
43
40
38
37
35
35
34
31
30
29
26
33
44
42
42
37
36
36
34
34
32
31
26
19

2 punches
2 punches
1 punch

2 punches
1 punch

2 punches
1 punch



Wild Marsh Cup

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Red Course punches
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NSCA #
500371
622951
641470
524475
508796
551882
605440

534088
547128
531348
539604
514957
541482
618053
531789
607586
520653
526536
653671
501626
539340
659304
539607
547319
620200
501708
559411
603550
551881
557815
620228
609609
550162
538898
630344
638320
614026
671755
647998
524351
627032
622067
640449
638807

& Shooter #

120

28
40
118
24
38
83
27
39
13
16
52

59
69

Name

Wannebo, Tom (1M V) 48
Robey, Paul (1M V) 62
Rains Todd( 1M V) 14
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56
Field, Dan (1M) 67
Markworth Gabe (1M) 77
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Erickson Hans (1M ) 50
Bohn Marc (1M) 74
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Noel Jim (1M SSV) 64
Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72
Halbakken Curt (1M V) 94
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42
Munkvold Cal (1M V) 76
Steffen Bob (1M ) 49
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Reisdorph Glenn (1M-SV) 11
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Wiederholt John ( 2AA V) 68
Smalley, Jim (AA-V) 7
Dufour Peter 2AA) 65

Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18

Smith Bob (2AA SV ) 120
Anderson, Greg (2AA-V) 5
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40

Goers Kenneth (2AA SSV) 118

Goodwin Gary (2AA-SSV) 24
Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
WasDyke, Joel (A) 39
Rains Kyle( A )13
Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Andrews, Cody (A) 59
Wiederholt Paul (A V) 69
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2
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Red 50 Cup
punches

49 4 punches
49 4 punches
48 2 punches
48 2 punches
47 1 punch
47 1 punch
47 1 punch
46

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

41

41

46 2 punches
45 1 punch
44

43

42

41

41

41

41

39

39

45 1 punch
44

44

42

42

41

40

40

39



e 2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Red Course punches

1 534476 70 Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70 B SV 43 1punch



Wild Marsh Cup

2020 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Red Course punches
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673689
609258
614389
537821
662066
621246
638099
633581
677543
603543
602419
551458
615310
680391
675405
500375
505554
662107
643054
671488
625365
CLM
685351
678425
CLM
666424
666425
685350
666140
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

25

47
95
98
31
32
80
15
63
46
57
29
116
45
60

81
99
115
41
55
51
122
61
114
117
54
12
53
93
97
124
92
88
79
91
96
123
89
119
82

Swanson, Ben (B SJ) 25
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Austin Mike (B V) 95
Gregerson Rick (B)98
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Blum Brzd (C ) 80
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Boegeman, John ( C SV) 63
Sworsky, Terry (C SV) 46
Deeb, Daniel ( C ) 57
Neshiem, Pam (C LSV) 29
Stout Adam (C ) 116
Norell Phillip (C ) 45
Berg, Al (C SSV)60
Thompson, Douglas (C) V 1
Souba, Jonathan (D) 81
Barr John (D) 99
Hannahs, Robert (D) 115
Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
Johnson David (D ) 55
Mclarnon Patrick (D ) 51
Costello Patrick (D ) 122
Olson, Darrin (D) 61
Clyde Paul (D SV) 114
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Wagstrom Andy ( D ) 54
Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12
Hemly, Brent (H ) 53
Delany, Tom (H) 93
Kempench Craig (H) 97
Meyer Andrew (H) 124
Shannon Rick (H) 92
Gummerson Daniel (H) 88
Blum Brook (H) 79
Conroy, Mark (H) 91
Reger, Tom (H) 96
Bergman Eric (H) 123
Sarhar, Anjishnu (H) 89
Stangl Rachel (H) 119
Delforge David (H) 82
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42 2 punches
41 2 punches
39 1 punch
38

38

35

34

43 2 punches
42 1 punch
41

40

39

38

37

35

35

29

42 2 punches
41 1 punch
39

38

37

36

36

33

33

28

27

34

44

43

42

37

36

31

30

30

27

25

24

24

18



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

Dixie Cup Grand Slam Combined
410, 20, 28 gauges 12 Ga True Pr

NSCA #

F=N

Shooter #

Name

Class

Conc

20GaDixie

28 Ga Main

501708 7 Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7 2AA V43 48 46 39 176
524475 22 Korin, Steve (1M V) 22 1M V 46 37 42 44 169
618053 6 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6 1M 0 42 47 36 43 168
649609 30 Tawil, Sam (B) 30 B 0 37 47 39 43 166
534088 17 Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17 1M SSV 44 41 39 40 164
531789 58 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58 1IM V 40 41 37 46 164
620228 28 Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28 2AA V42 46 36 39 163
526536 21 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21 1M SSV 43 45 36 38 162
557815 5 Anderson, Greg (2AA-V)5 2AA V. 38 38 45 38 159
621246 31 O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31 B SSV 45 41 37 35 158
638099 32 O'Brien, Shawn (B V) 32 B V 44 40 34 40 158
541482 75 Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75 1IM V 42 30 37 45 154
603550 18 Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18 2AA SSV 35 41 36 40 152
609609 40 Peters, Greg (2AA) 40 2AA 0 34 37 42 39 152
627032 52 Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52 A V 35 42 33 42 152
531348 74 Bohn Marc (1M) 74 iIM 0 39 34 37 41 151
609258 2 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2 B 0 38 40 33 38 149
524868 19 Bob Peterson (A -SSV) 19 A SSV 45 33 32 34 144
614026 27 Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27 A V 41 36 27 40 144
622067 3 Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3 A SSV 33 29 37 32 131
539604 4 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4 1MIM V 39 48 0 44 131
607586 72 Dayton, Jon (1M) 72 1MIM 0 44 44 0 42 130
607740 37 Harrington, GaryP (C-SSV)37 C SSV 36 30 30 33 129
Hunter 85 McEImury Shawn (H) 85 H 0 35 40 22 31 128
534476 70 Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70 B SV 33 30 29 34 126
535529 34 Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34 1IM V 40 42 42 0 124
547319 23 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23 iIM V 41 35 0 44 120
533328 35 Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35 B SV 36 39 43 0 118
649611 20 Ron Smith ( B SV) 20 B SV 40 36 39 0 115
653350 33 Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33 D vV 30 25 27 32 114
638320 83 Bunes Taylor (A) 83 A 0 27 39 0 47 113
680391 116 Stout Adam (C ) 116 C 0 37 44 32 0 113
678886 26 Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26 C SV 0 37 30 40 107
Hunter 84 Allen Scott (H) 84 H 0 22 32 29 24 107
641217 73 Smith Randy (D) 73 D 0 31 38 32 0 101
Hunter 86 McEImury Mike (H) 86 H 0 30 30 15 26 101
666425 117 Davis Dirkes (D) SV 117 D SV 31 34 35 0 100
630344 38 Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38 2AA SSV 42 0 0 40 82
671755 39 WasDyke, Joel (A) 39 A 0 38 0 0 42 80
666140 12 Mitchell, Garrett (E) 12 E O 40 0 0 38 78
614389 47 Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47 B SV 0 42 36 0 78
675405 45 Norell Phillip (C) 45 C 0 0 0 34 43 77
Hunter 121 McEImury Carman (H) 121 H 0 O0 36 14 0 50
622951 62 Robey, Paul (1M V) 62 iM V 0 0 0 49 49
524351 16 Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16 A 0O 46 0 0 O 46
551882 67 Field, Dan (1M) 67 iIM O O O 0 46 46
677543 15 Winterlin, Bryan (C) 15 C 0O 0 O 0 43 43
559411 65 Dufour Peter 2AA) 65 2AA 0 0 0 0 42 42
640449 59 Andrews, Cody (A) 59 A 0O 0 0 0 41 4
653671 42 Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42 iIM O0 39 0 0 0 39
508796 56 Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56 iIM O O0 38 0 O 38
543098 66 Searles, David (A) 66 A 0O 0 38 0 0 38
500375 60 Berg, Al (C SSV)60 C 0O 0 0 0 32 32
625365 41 Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41 D SSv 3 0 0 0 31
CLM 125 Bahe, Brad (D) 125 D O 0 3 0 0 31
Hunter 87 McEImury Nick (H) 87 H O 0 0 0 27 27

20 Ga TRUE Pair

4

44
44
42
41
40
41
42
40
40
38
45
38
36
40
41
40
37
27

28
32
34
37
42
35
33
25
36

35
34

32
37

41

37

23



Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup
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Shooter #

116

117
73
33
84
85
86

121

NSCA #

524475
535529
659304
534088
531789
531348
541482
618053
526536
501708
557815
609609
603550
620228
622067
627032
524868
614026
533328
649611
649609
621246
614389
638099
609258
534476
675405
680391
678886
607740
666425
641217
653350
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

410 Class Punches

Name

Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7
Anderson, Greg (2AA-V) 5
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40

Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35

Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Norell Phillip (C ) 45

Stout Adam (C ) 116
Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26
Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Smith Randy (D) 73
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
Allen Scott (H) 84
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
McEImury Mike (H) 86
McEImury Carman ( H ) 121
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46
45
42
36
36
37
33
32
27
43
39
39
37
36
34
33
29
34
32
30
30
35
32
27
29
22
15
14

Punches
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T ©
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5 3
0 0
o e

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch

2020



Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

o1 N Shooter #

116

121

NSCA #

501708
557815
533328
524475
535529
609609
659304
534088
649611
649609
622067
621246
531789
531348
541482
618053
603550
526536
620228
614389
666425
638099
675405
609258
627032
524868
641217
680391
678886
607740
534476
Hunter
614026
653350
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

410 Trophy Cup/shells

Name

Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7
Anderson, Greg (2AA -V) 5
Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6

Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Norell Phillip (C ) 45
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Smith Randy (D) 73

Stout Adam (C ) 116
Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26
Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Allen Scott (H) 84

Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
McEImury Mike (H) 86
McEImury Carman ( H) 121

2AA

IIITO>IWOOO0>»>PHOWOD

S & &410ga

42
42
42
40
39
39
39
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
30
30
29
29
27
27
22
15
14

phy CUP

S tro

INNER

2020



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

Shooter #

NSCA #

609609
659304
621246
618053
614389
675405
609258
627032
641217

Name

Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Norell Phillip (C ) 45
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Smith Randy (D) 73

410 Lewis Money

N
=W= B Class

O>wOWW

(7))
ccgcoConc

]
o<oog

WWWWWwWwhH N
DRSS N0 N 40ga

= A - Lewis 1410 Money

Payout
$90.00



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA # Shooter # Name

659304
539604
501708
618053
649609
620228
526536
607586
680391
535529
614389
627032
534088
603550
621246
531789
609258
638099
Hunter
533328
638320
557815
508796
543098
641217
524475
678886
609609
649611
614026
Hunter
547319
531348
666425
524868
Hunter
CLM
607740
534476
541482
Hunter
622067
653350

4l
4
7
6

30

28

21

72

116

34

47

52

17

18

31

58
2

32

85

35

83
5

56

66

73

22

26

40

20

27

121
23
74

117
19
84

125

37

70

75

86
3

33

Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Tawil, Sam (B) 30
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72

Stout Adam (C ) 116

Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Anderson, Greg (2AA-V) 5
Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56
Searles, David (A) 66
Smith Randy (D) 73

Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40

Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
McEImury Carman ( H) 121
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Davis Dirkes (D) SV 117
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Allen Scott (H) 84

Bahe, Brad (D) 125
Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
McEImury Mike (H) 86
Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33

28 Gauge Trophy/shells

Class Conc

1M
1M
2AA
1M
B
2AA
1M
1M
C
™M

=>w

-_—

OPIZWOUIPU==I>W®
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SSV
SSV
SSV
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SSV

SSV
SV

SSV

28 Ga Main
Trophy Cup shells

49 WINNER

41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
25

2020



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

number in class

© 0O N O 0o~ W N -
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28 Gauge Punches

NSCA # Shooter# Name

622067
539604
618053
526536
607586
535529
534088
531789
508796
524475
547319
531348
541482
501708
620228
603550
557815
609609
627032
638320
543098
614026
524868
622067
649609
614389
621246
609258
638099
533328
649611
534476
680391
678886
607740
641217
666425
CLM
653350
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

4l
4
6

21

72

34

17

58

56

22

23

74

75
7

28

18
5

40

52

83

66

27

19
3

30

47

31
2

32

35

20

70

116

26

37

73

117
125
33
85
121
84
86

Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72

Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Smalley, Jim (AA-V) 7
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18
Anderson, Greg (2AA -V) 5
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Searles, David (A) 66
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27

Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35

Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Stout Adam (C ) 116
Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26
Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37
Smith Randy (D) 73

Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Bahe, Brad (D) 125
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
McEImury Carman ( H) 121
Allen Scott (H) 84
McEImury Mike (H) 86

Class Conc

1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2
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SSV
SSV

SV
SSV

SV
SV
SV

SV
SSV

SV

ocooooK o

S 28 Ga Main

48

45
44
42
41
41
38
37
35
34
30
48
46
41
38
37
42
39
38
36
33
29
47
42
41
40
40
39
36
30
44
37
30
38
34
31
25
40
36
32
30

Punches

2 Punches
1 Punch

1 Punch

1 Punch

1 Punch

1 Punch

1 Punch

2020



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

28 Gauge Lewis Money

NSCA # Shooter # Name

659304
539604
618053
620228
614389
627032
621246
609258
508796
641217
609609
547319

71
4
6

28

47

52

31
2

56

73

40

23

Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Sworsky, Tony ( B SV) 47
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Vanderbrink, Jason (1M ) 56
Smith Randy (D) 73

Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23

Class Conc

1M
1M
1M
2AA
B
A
B
B
1M
D
2AA
1M

0
\'
0
\'
SV
\'
SSV

< oOo0ooo

28 Ga Main

= e A A A A A - - Lewis 28 ga Money

Payout
$72.00
$48.00



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA #
659304
524475
524351
524868
621246
534088
607586
638099
526536
501708
618053
541482
620228
630344
547319
614026
535529
531789
649611
666140
539604
653671
531348
557815
671755
609258
649609
680391
533328
607740
603550
627032
Hunter
609609
622067
534476
625365
641217
666425
653350
Hunter
638320
Hunter

N Shooter #

116
35
37
18
52
85
40

70
41
73
117
33
86
83
84

2020 Dixie Cup
20 gauge Trophy Cup Award

Name

Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71

Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42

Bohn Marc (1M) 74
Anderson, Greg (2AA-V) 5
WasDyke, Joel (A) 39
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

Stout Adam (C ) 116
Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35

Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37

W==W>»>»= = Class

-
=

:

-
=

1M

2

AA

2AA
1M

A

1M
1M

B
E

1M
1M
1M

2

Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18 2

Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
Smith Randy (D) 73
Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
McEImury Mike (H) 86
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Allen Scott (H) 84
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SSV
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SSV
SV
SSV

SV
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20GaDixie

20 ga Trophy

46 Winner Tie Breaker

31

Tie Breaker



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA #
524475
659304
534088
607586
526536
618053
541482
547319
535529
531789
539604
653671
531348
501708
620228
630344
557815
603550
609609
524351
524868
614026
671755
627032
622067
638320
621246
638099
649611
609258
649609
533328
534476
680391
607740
625365
641217
666425
653350
666140
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

Shooter #

116
37
41
73

117
33
12
85
86
84

2020 Dixie Cup

20 gauge Punches

Name

Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42

Bohn Marc (1M) 74
Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38
Anderson, Greg (2AA-V) 5
Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
WasDyke, Joel (A) 39
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Stout Adam (C ) 116
Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37
Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
Smith Randy (D) 73

Davis Dirkes (D ) SV 117
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
McEImury Mike (H) 86
Allen Scott (H) 84

IIIMOODODUOOONWWIOWWWEI>I>»II>rI>D

Conc

»
nNnoumoL
<

n
<

n
<

n
<

) n
O(I)<°<U>OOU><C£<<°O<<<<<°

<

n
<
<

SV
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Punches

46 2 punches
46 2 punches

44
44
43
42
42
41
40
40
39
39
39
43
42
42
38
35
34
46
45
41
38
35
33
27
45
44
40
38
37
36
33
37
36
31
31
31
30
40
35
30
22

1 punch
1 punch

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch
1 punch
1 punch



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA #
524351
659304
621246
618053
547319
539604
653671
609258
627032
609609
641217

& N o Qg Shooter #

N B O, P
WOonN N

20 gauge Lewis Class Money

Name

Doboszenski, Dean (A) 16
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Smith Randy (D) 73

9]
<
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& 20GaDixie

= A A A A A A a a Lewis 20 ga Money

Payout
$55.00
$55.00



Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

622951
638320
531789
551882
541482
539604
524475
547319
659304
618053
677543
649609
675405
671755
627032
559411
607586
640449
531348
534088
603550
678886
614026
638099
630344
501708
620228
609609
609258
557815
666140
526536
621246
524868
534476
607740
622067
653350
500375
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

Shooter #

Name

Robey, Paul (1M V) 62
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Field, Dan (1M) 67

Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

Norell Phillip (C ) 45
WasDyke, Joel (A) 39
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Dufour Peter 2AA) 65
Dayton, Jon (1M) 72
Andrews, Cody (A) 59
Bohn Marc (1M) 74

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18
Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38
Smalley, Jim (AA-V) 7
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Anderson, Greg (2AA -V) 5
Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37
Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
Berg, Al ( C SSV)60
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
McEImury Nick (H) 87
McEImury Mike (H) 86
Allen Scott (H) 84

2AA

32333

-
=

IIIITO0O>»OW>PD

12 Ga True Pair Trophy Cups

coocoo<Ccoooooo<Cc<c<c<co <o < Cone

SSV
SSV
SV

SSV

SSV
SSV
SSV
SV
SSV
SSV
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12 Ga True Pair
TWIN CUPS

49 WINNER
47
46
46
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
35
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
27
26
24

2020



Wild Marsh

Dixie Cup 12 Ga True Pair Class Punches

2020

g * 5

c ® o S @
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1 622951 62 Robey, Paul (1M V) 62 1M \" 49 2 Punches
2 531789 58 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58 1M Vv 46 1 Punch
3 551882 67 Field, Dan (1M) 67 1M 0 46 1 Punch
4 541482 75 Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75 1M \" 45

5 539604 4 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 4 1M Vv 44

6 524475 22 Korin, Steve (1M V) 22 1M \" 44

7 547319 23 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23 1M Vv 44

8 659304 71 Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71 1M 0 44

9 618053 6 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6 1M 0 43

10 607586 72 Dayton, Jon (1M) 72 1M 0 42

11 531348 74 Bohn Marc (1M) 74 1M 0 41

12 534088 17 Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17 1M SSV 40

13 526536 21 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21 1M SSV 38

1 559411 65 Dufour Peter 2AA) 65 2AA 0 42 1 Punch
2 603550 18 Mark Robertson (2AA-SSV)18 2AA SSV 40

3 630344 38 Horner, Al (2AA - SSV) 38 2AA SSV 40

4 501708 7 Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7 2AA \" 39

5 620228 28 Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28 2AA Vv 39

6 609609 40 Peters, Greg (2AA) 40 2AA 0 39

7 557815 5 Anderson, Greg (2AA-V)5 2AA \' 38

1 638320 83 Bunes Taylor (A) 83 A 0 47 1 Punch
2 671755 39 WasDyke, Joel (A) 39 A 0 42

3 627032 52 Hefta, Herman (A -V) 52 A Vv 42

4 640449 59 Andrews, Cody (A) 59 A 0 41

5 614026 27 Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27 A \" 40

6 524868 19 Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19 A SSV 34

7 622067 3 Haugen, Don (A-SSV) 3 A SSV 32

1 649609 30 Tawil, Sam (B) 30 B 0 43 1 Punch
2 638099 32 O'Brien, Shawn (B V) 32 B Vv 40

3 609258 2 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2 B 0 38

4 621246 31 O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31 B SSv 35

5 534476 70 Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70 B Sv 34

1 677543 15 Winterlin, Bryan (C) 15 C 0 43 1 Punch
2 675405 45 Norell Phillip (C ) 45 C 0 43

3 678886 26 Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26 C SV 40

4 607740 37 Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37 C SSv 33

5 500375 60 Berg, Al (C SSV)60 C 0 32

1 653350 33 Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33 D Vv 32

1 666140 12 Mitchell, Garrett (E ) 12 E 0 38

1 Hunter 85 McEImury Shawn (H) 85 H 0 31

2 Hunter 87 McEImury Nick (H) 87 H 0 27

3 Hunter 86 McEImury Mike (H) 86 H 0 26

4 Hunter 84 Allen Scott (H) 84 H 0 24



Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

622951
551882
547319
659304
618053
677543
675405
627032
609609
609258
621246

Shooter #

12 Ga True Pair Lewis money

Name

Robey, Paul (1M V) 62
Field, Dan (1M) 67
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Winterlin, Bryan (C ) 15
Norell Phillip (C ) 45
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31

Conc

Noo<KLoooo<L oL

12 Ga True Pair

= m A A S a2 A Lewis 12 ga true pair Money

2020

Payout
$66.00
$44.00



i Marsh e S 2020 Wild Marsh Cup
20 Ga True Pair 50 Clays Punches

E

* =

g =

S s 2 §
NSCA# ©» Name o S8 g
541482 75 Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75 1M V45 2 punches
659304 71 Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71 1iIM 0 44 1punch
524475 22 Korin, Steve (1M V) 22 1M V44 1punch
618053 6 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6 1M 0 44 1punch
526536 21 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21 1M SSV 42
547319 23 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23 1M V 42
534088 17 Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17 1M SSV 41
531348 74 Bohn Marc (1M) 74 iMm 0 41
653671 42 Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42 iMm 0 41
531789 58 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58 iIM V 40
535529 34 Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34 M V 37
620228 28 Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28 2AA V 41 1punch
557815 5 Anderson, Greg (2AA-V)5 2AA V. 40
501708 7 Smalley, Jim(AA-V)7 2AA V38
603550 18 Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18 2AA SSV 38
609609 40 Peters, Greg (2AA) 40 2AA 0 36
627032 52 Hefta, Herman (A -V) 52 A V 40 1 punch
524868 19 Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19 A SSV 37
638320 83 Bunes Taylor (A) 83 A 0 36
614026 27 Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27 A vV 27
649609 30 Tawil, Sam (B) 30 B 0 42 1punch
621246 31 O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31 B SSV 40
609258 2 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2 B 0 40
638099 32 O'Brien, Shawn (B V) 32 B vV 38
533328 35 Dabhlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35 B SV 35
534476 70 Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70 B SV 34
649611 20 Ron Smith ( B SV) 20 B SV 33
678886 26 Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26 C §S8v 35
607740 37 Harrington, Gary P (C-SSV)37 C SSV 28
625365 41 Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41 D SSV 37 1punch
641217 73 Smith Randy (D) 73 D 0 32
653350 33 Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33 D V 25
Hunter 86 McEImury Mike (H) 86 H 0 37
Hunter 84 Allen Scott (H) 84 H 0 34
Hunter 85 McEImury Shawn (H) 85 H 0 32
Hunter 87 McEImury Nick (H) 87 H 0 23



Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

541482
618053
524475
659304
526536
547319
649609
534088
620228
653671
531348
609258
557815
621246
627032
531789
501708
603550
638099
524868
535529
625365
Hunter
609609
638320
678886
533328
534476
Hunter
649611
641217
Hunter
607740
614026
653350
Hunter

o o Shooter #

Name

Nielsen, Tim (1M V) 75
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 6
Korin, Steve (1M V) 22
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 21
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Tawil, Sam (B) 30

Koch Roger (1M-SV) 17
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
Ruiz Chad ( 1M) 42

Bohn Marc (1M) 74
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 2
Anderson, Greg (2AA -V) 5
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Hefta, Herman (A - V) 52
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 58
Smalley, Jim (AA-V)7
Mark Robertson (2AA - SSV) 18
O'Brien, Shawn ( B V) 32
Bob Peterson (A - SSV) 19
Opitz, Joe (1M V) 34
Lehan, Jerry (D SSV) 41
McEImury Mike (H) 86
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Bunes Taylor (A) 83
Bertelson, Jeff (C-SV) 26
Dahlin, Jeff ( B SV) 35
Blanchard, Tim (B SV) 70
Allen Scott (H) 84

Ron Smith ( B SV) 20
Smith Randy (D) 73
McEImury Shawn (H) 85
Harrington, Gary P (C- SSV) 37
Larsen, Tom (A -V) 27
Kolcinski, Stephen (D V) 33
McEImury Nick (H) 87
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20 Ga True Pair Trophy Award

12 Ga True Pair
Trophy Cup Award

45 WINNER
44
44
44
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
28
27
25
23

2020



Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

547319
620228
621246
609609
659304
641217

20 Ga True Pair Lewis Class Money

N~NEAEOWODNDN
o 23230 Shooter #

Name

Thorsen Chris (M-V) 23
Schippers, Tony (2AA V) 28
O'Boyle, Patrick (B-SSV) 31
Peters, Greg (2AA) 40
Bueng, Kelly (1M) 71

Smith Randy (D) 73
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2020

Payout
$60.00
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